TÜVNORD

Certificate

TUVNORD
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH
DIN EN ISO 9001
tuev-nord.de

Management system as per DIN EN ISO 9001:2015

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

PCW GmbH Eilenburg Am alten Celluloidwerk 7 04838 Eilenburg Germany



operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of DIN EN ISO 9001:2015 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Development, production and sales of polyvinylchloridecompounds, polypropylene-compounds and TPE-compounds and production of black masterbatch

Certificate Registration No. 44 100 190899 Audit Report No. 3534 3438 Valid from 2024-01-04 Valid until 2027-01-03 Initial certification 2021



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

Essen, 2023-12-19

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH



TUVNORDGROUP

TÜV®